
 

A leading learning organisation that inspires and is valued globally. 

Our Ref: CPS/150/2018/P4 
 
28 June 2018 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians, 
I wish to inform you of the dates for your child/ward’s Term 3 Holistic Assessment (HA). 
I would appreciate it very much if you could support your child/ward in his/her preparation for HA.  Thank you. 
 

HOLISTIC ASSESSMENT TIME-TABLE  
LEVEL: TEAMWORK 

 
Yours sincerely, 
 

___________________  

Mr Sam Wong 

Principal  

PLEASE DETACH ALONG THIS LINE 

From  :  The Parent/Guardian of _____________________  Class : Teamwork (       )    
 
To      :  The Form Teacher 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
I have received my child’s 2018 Term 3 HA Time-table. Thank you. 
    
 
_____________________        __________________     _______________ 
            Parent’s Name          Signature                                                   Date 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME & DURATION  

9 Jul – 12 Jul Math Performance Task To be conducted during Math periods 

19 Jul Thu MT Composition 8.00 a.m. – 8.40 a.m. (40 min) 

20 Jul Fri EL Composition 9.00 a.m. – 9.40 a.m. (40 min) 

23 Jul Mon English Language 9.00 a.m. – 9.40 a.m. (40 min) 

24 Jul Tue Mother Tongue Language  9.00 a.m. – 9.50 a.m. (50 min) 

25 Jul Wed Mathematics 9.00 a.m. – 9.50 a.m. (50 min) 

26 Jul Thu Science  9.00 a.m. – 9.50 a.m. (50 min) 

27 Jul Fri EL Listening 8.00 a.m. – 8.40 a.m. (40 min) 

3 Aug Fri Science Practical To be conducted during curriculum 

13 Aug Mon Improvement Test – SC Improvement tests will be conducted after 
school. Identified pupils will be informed 
by the subject teachers after the HA. 
Refer to the consent form for timing of the 
Improvement tests. 

14 Aug Tue Improvement Test – MT 

20 Aug Mon Improvement Test – MA 

24 Aug Fri Improvement Test – EL 


